Date

1/6/87

1/7/87

1/8/87

1/9/87

1/12/87
1/13/87
1/14/87
1/15/87
1/16/87
1/19/87
1/20/87
1/21/87
1/22/87
1/23/87
1/26/87
1/27/87
1/28/87
1/29/87

1/30/87

2/2/87

2/3/87

CHRONOLOGICAL
INDEX 9
LONG RANGE PLANNING SUBCOMMITTEE —

Agency
Cultural and Aesthetic

Cultural and Aesthetic

Cultural and Aesthetic

Cultural and Aesthetic

Cultural and Aesthetic
Cultural and Aesthetic

Cultural and Aesthetic

i

Cultural and Aesthetic

Cultural and Aesthetic

0il Overcharge (HB 698)

Water Development Projects

Water Development Projects i
-

Water Development Projects

Water Development Projects %

Renewable Resources Development Projects

Renewable Resources Development Projectss

Cultural and Aesthetic

Cultural and Aesthetic

Capital Corstruction Project
Administration, Dept. of
Commerce, Dept. of
Military Affiars, Dept. of :
Montana School for the Deaf & Blind

Water Development Projects, State Owned

Capital Construction Project %
University System




Date

2/4/87

2/5/87

2/6/87

2/9/87

2/10/87
2/11/87
2/12/87
2/13/87
2/16/87
2/17/87
2/18/87
2/19/87
2/20/87

3/3/87

3/5/87

3/6/87

3/18/87

Agency

Capital Construction Projects
University System

Capital Construction Projects
Highways, Dept. of
Justice, Dept. of
Labor, Dept. of
State Lands, Dept. of

Capital Construction Project
Institutions, Dept. of

House Bill 621

House Bill 551

0il Overcharge

Resource Indemnity Trust Projects
Resource Indemnity Trust Projects
Resource Indemnity Trust Projects
Resource Indemnity Trust Projects
Fish, Wildlife and Parks, Dept. of
Water Development Projects

Water Development Projects
Resource Indemnity Trust Projects

Capital Construction

0il Overcharge
House Bill 698

House Bill 5
House Bill 6

Resource Indemnity Trust Project

House Bill 7
Water Development Project

ii





