

CHRONOLOGICAL
INDEX
LONG RANGE PLANNING SUBCOMMITTEE

<u>Date</u>	<u>Agency</u>
1/6/87	Cultural and Aesthetic
1/7/87	Cultural and Aesthetic
1/8/87	Cultural and Aesthetic
1/9/87	Cultural and Aesthetic
1/12/87	Cultural and Aesthetic
1/13/87	Cultural and Aesthetic
1/14/87	Cultural and Aesthetic
1/15/87	Cultural and Aesthetic
1/16/87	Cultural and Aesthetic
1/19/87	Oil Overcharge (HB 698)
1/20/87	Water Development Projects
1/21/87	Water Development Projects
1/22/87	Water Development Projects
1/23/87	Water Development Projects
1/26/87	Renewable Resources Development Projects
1/27/87	Renewable Resources Development Projects
1/28/87	Cultural and Aesthetic
1/29/87	Cultural and Aesthetic
1/30/87	Capital Construction Project Administration, Dept. of Commerce, Dept. of Military Affairs, Dept. of Montana School for the Deaf & Blind Water Development Projects, State Owned
2/2/87	Capital Construction Project University System
2/3/87	

<u>Date</u>	<u>Agency</u>
2/4/87	Capital Construction Projects University System
2/5/87	Capital Construction Projects Highways, Dept. of Justice, Dept. of Labor, Dept. of State Lands, Dept. of
2/6/87	Capital Construction Project Institutions, Dept. of
2/9/87	House Bill 621 House Bill 551 Oil Overcharge
2/10/87	Resource Indemnity Trust Projects
2/11/87	Resource Indemnity Trust Projects
2/12/87	Resource Indemnity Trust Projects
2/13/87	Resource Indemnity Trust Projects
2/16/87	Fish, Wildlife and Parks, Dept. of
2/17/87	Water Development Projects
2/18/87	Water Development Projects
2/19/87	Resource Indemnity Trust Projects
2/20/87	Capital Construction
3/3/87	Oil Overcharge House Bill 698
3/5/87	House Bill 5 House Bill 6
3/6/87	Resource Indemnity Trust Project
3/18/87	House Bill 7 Water Development Project